Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q1 What was the date of your event

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Date / Time 100.00%
# DATE / TIME

1 09/11/2024

2 09/11/2024

3 09/11/2024

4 09/11/2024

5 09/11/2024

6 09/11/2024

7 09/11/2024

8 09/11/2024

9 09/11/2024

10 09/11/2024

11 09/11/2024

12 09/11/2024

13 09/11/2024

14 09/11/2024

15 09/11/2024

16 09/11/2024

1/14

DATE

11/13/2024 2:57 PM
11/13/2024 2:56 PM
11/13/2024 2:54 PM
11/13/2024 2:52 PM
11/13/2024 2:50 PM
11/13/2024 2:49 PM
11/13/2024 2:46 PM
11/13/2024 2:45 PM
11/13/2024 2:44 PM
11/13/2024 2:43 PM
11/13/2024 2:41 PM
11/13/2024 2:39 PM
11/13/2024 2:38 PM
11/13/2024 2:36 PM
11/13/2024 2:32 PM
11/13/2024 2:23 PM

16
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q2 What was the name of your event? (if known)

RESPONSES
Paddock to Plate - Batlow
Paddock to Plate - Batlow
Paddock to Plate - Batlow
Paddock to Plate - Batlow
Paddock to Plate - Batlow
Paddock to Plate - Batlow
Paddock to Plate - Batlow
Paddock to Plate - Batlow
Paddock to Plate - Batlow
Paddock to Plate - Batlow
Paddock to Plate - Batlow
Paddock to Plate - Batlow
Paddock to Plate - Batlow
Paddock to Plate - Batlow
Paddock to Plate - Batlow

Paddock to Plate - Batlow

Answered: 16

2/14

Skipped: 0

DATE

11/13/2024 2:57 PM
11/13/2024 2:56 PM
11/13/2024 2:54 PM
11/13/2024 2:52 PM
11/13/2024 2:50 PM
11/13/2024 2:49 PM
11/13/2024 2:46 PM
11/13/2024 2:45 PM
11/13/2024 2:44 PM
11/13/2024 2:43 PM
11/13/2024 2:41 PM
11/13/2024 2:39 PM
11/13/2024 2:38 PM
11/13/2024 2:36 PM
11/13/2024 2:32 PM
11/13/2024 2:23 PM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q3 What best describes your interest for attending the event?

Answered: 16

BCT agreement
landholder
(includes an...

Other
landholder &
broader...

BCT or
Landcare staff

Presenter

Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

BCT agreement landholder (includes any type of agreement with BCT)
Other landholder & broader community incl. Landcare

BCT or Landcare staff

Presenter

Total Respondents: 16

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

1 Visitor to the region

2 Agreement in waiting

3 Interested in landcare and native plants
4 Backyard gardener

5 Visitor

3/14

RESPONSES
12.50%

87.50%

6.25%

0.00%

DATE

11/13/2024 2:54 PM
11/13/2024 2:49 PM
11/13/2024 2:45 PM
11/13/2024 2:41 PM
11/13/2024 2:23 PM

14



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q4 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic
BEFORE the event?

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

0 10 20 30 40 50

ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
26 419 16

Total Respondents: 16
# DATE
1 61 11/13/2024 2:57 PM
2 16 11/13/2024 2:56 PM
3 6 11/13/2024 2:54 PM
4 33 11/13/2024 2:52 PM
5 37 11/13/2024 2:50 PM
6 37 11/13/2024 2:49 PM
7 13 11/13/2024 2:46 PM
8 28 11/13/2024 2:45 PM
9 22 11/13/2024 2:44 PM
10 25 11/13/2024 2:43 PM
11 31 11/13/2024 2:41 PM
12 33 11/13/2024 2:39 PM
13 25 11/13/2024 2:38 PM
14 48 11/13/2024 2:36 PM
15 2 11/13/2024 2:32 PM
16 2 11/13/2024 2:23 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q5 Please select your level of satisfaction with:

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

The
information was
relevant to me

The date,
time, and venue
were...

The presenters
were easy to
understand

Questions and
discussion were
encouraged

Frrr

5/14



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

There was
enough time for
socialising

| can
implement what
I learnt

| have
increased
access to...

I am more
confident to
address...

FEF

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Di... . Disagree . Neutral . Agree
. Strongly Ag...
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

The information was relevant to
me

The date, time, and venue were
communicated well

The presenters were easy to
understand

Questions and discussion were
encouraged

There was enough time for
socialising

| can implement what | learnt

| have increased access to
materials and information

| am more confident to address
biodiversity conservation on my
property

STRONGLY
DISAGREE

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

DISAGREE NEUTRAL

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

7/14

12.50%
2

12.50%
2

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

6.25%
1

6.25%
1

25.00%
4

AGREE
25.00%
4

18.75%
3

26.67%
4

25.00%
4

12.50%
2

31.25%
5

31.25%
5

37.50%
6

STRONGLY
AGREE

62.50%
10

68.75%
11

73.33%
11

75.00%
12

87.50%
14

62.50%
10

62.50%
10

37.50%
6

TOTAL

16

16

15

16

16

16

16

16

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

4.50

4.56

4.73

4.75

4.88

4.56

4.56

4.13
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q6 What did you like about the event?

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES
Meeting new people with different backgrounds

Information on native food

Lovely location, wonderful knowledge shared, great food, beautiful staff
Teaching through personal stories

interaction, information, networking

The knowledge of the presenters and the wonderful and inspirational property
Well organised, lovely community of people.

So very informative

Tasting bush food

Introduction to some native foods.

Interactive, feel, taste, sniff event

Learning more bushfoods

Venue & presenters

Venue & landholder/host

Sustainable environment

Everything. It was just phenomenal. Bernadette and staff were so engaging with us all.

8/14

DATE

11/13/2024 2:57 PM
11/13/2024 2:56 PM
11/13/2024 2:54 PM
11/13/2024 2:52 PM
11/13/2024 2:50 PM
11/13/2024 2:49 PM
11/13/2024 2:46 PM
11/13/2024 2:45 PM
11/13/2024 2:44 PM
11/13/2024 2:43 PM
11/13/2024 2:41 PM
11/13/2024 2:39 PM
11/13/2024 2:38 PM
11/13/2024 2:36 PM
11/13/2024 2:32 PM
11/13/2024 2:23 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q7 What do you want to learn next?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 6

RESPONSES DATE

More on native plants 11/13/2024 2:56 PM
Bush foods, farming, environment 11/13/2024 2:54 PM
Propagation & growing native bush food plants 11/13/2024 2:49 PM
More about native plants 11/13/2024 2:45 PM
More on growing 11/13/2024 2:44 PM
Expand on native foods/uses 11/13/2024 2:43 PM
Growing bushfoods 11/13/2024 2:39 PM
Seed collection 11/13/2024 2:38 PM
Permaculture & landcare locally 11/13/2024 2:36 PM
| feel that anything is wonderful 11/13/2024 2:23 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q8 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic
AFTER the event?

Answered: 15  Skipped: 1

0 10 20 30 40 50

ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
49 735 15

Total Respondents: 15
# DATE
1 47 11/13/2024 2:56 PM
2 62 11/13/2024 2:54 PM
3 65 11/13/2024 2:52 PM
4 64 11/13/2024 2:50 PM
5 67 11/13/2024 2:49 PM
6 24 11/13/2024 2:46 PM
7 34 11/13/2024 2:45 PM
8 52 11/13/2024 2:44 PM
9 46 11/13/2024 2:43 PM
10 40 11/13/2024 2:41 PM
11 38 11/13/2024 2:39 PM
12 41 11/13/2024 2:38 PM
13 64 11/13/2024 2:36 PM
14 29 11/13/2024 2:32 PM
15 62 11/13/2024 2:23 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

could be improved?

Answered: 8  Skipped: 8

RESPONSES
More info on where and to go get to different farms location

The event was unbelievable, so much education, so much beautiful food. The property was
beautiful.

Would not say no to longer workshops

Was very well organised and presented

The day was awesome - great mix of participants and information
It was lovely. Great knowledge sharing

It would be excellent NOT to use single use utensils, packaging, food display and minimise
plastic/plastic coated paper packaging. It seemed a small enough group to wash utensils,
cups & plates. the use of the microphone was good.

Thankyou for spoiling us to an amazing educational experience. So beautiful, food was
great. Learning about bush foods was so great.

11/14

Q9 Do you have any other comments or suggestions on how this event

DATE
11/13/2024 2:56 PM

11/13/2024 2:54 PM

11/13/2024 2:49 PM
11/13/2024 2:45 PM
11/13/2024 2:43 PM
11/13/2024 2:39 PM
11/13/2024 2:36 PM

11/13/2024 2:23 PM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q10 Would you like more information about..

Answered: 3 Skipped: 13

BCT

Landcare

BCT & Landcare

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
BCT 0.00%
Landcare 66.67%

BCT & Landcare
TOTAL

33.33%
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